10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

50

55

Attorney Docket No. 5051.471

SEQUENCE LISTING

<110>
Li,

<120>

Conkling,

Yan

CONTENT THEREIN

<130>
<150>
<151>
<160> 4
<170>
<210> 1
<211> 456
<212> DNA
<213>
<400> 1
ggaaacatat
gctaataaag
attagtattt
atgaaaaatt
tttaatcggt
aattatcggt
aatcggttcg
cctagttgtt
<210> 2
<211> 10
<212> DNA
<213>
<220>
<223>
<400> 2
gccacctcaa
<210> 3
<211> 10
<212> DNA
<213>
<220>
<223>
<400> 3
cacacgtcaa

5051.471

US 60/229,198
2000-08-30

tcaatacatt
atacttgaaa
tgagtttaat
taatgcttta
atagttcgat
acagttatag
gtgcggacgg
gttataggta

Mark A.

PatentIn version 3.1

Nicotiana tabacum

gtagtttgcect
tagcttagtt
tacttattga
ttagttttaa
attttttcaa
atttatataa’
ttcgatcggt
aaaagcagtt

Artificial Segquence

Synthetic Oligonucleotide

Artificial Sequence

- 45 -

actcataatc
taaatataaa
cttgtaacag
acttactata
tttattttta
aaatctacgg
ttagtcgatt
acagag

Sequence.

Synthetic Oligonucleotide Sequence.

45

gctagaatac
tagcataata
tttttataat
taaatttttce
taaaataaaa
ttcttcagaa
ttcaaatatt

tttgtgectt
gattttagga
tccaaggccec
atatgtaaaa
aacttaccct
gaaacctaaa
cattgacact

TRANSGENIC PLANTS CONTAINING MOLECULAR DECOYS THAT ALTER PROTEIN

60
120
180
240
300
360
420
456

10

10



	2001-08-28 Sequence Listing

