- 45 -

		CE LISTING Conkling, Mark A. Li, Yan	
5	<120> TRANSGENIC PLANTS CONTAINING MOLECULAR DECOYS THAT ALTER PROTEIN CONTENT THEREIN		
	<130>	5051.471	
10	<150> <151>	US 60/229,198 2000-08-30	
	<160>	4	
15	<170>	PatentIn version 3.1	
20	<210><211><211><212><213>	DNA	
25 30	gctaat attagt atgaaa tttaat aatta	catat tcaatacatt gtagtttgct actcataatc gctagaatac tttgtgcctt taaag atacttgaaa tagcttagtt taaatataaa tagcataata gattttagga tatt tgagtttaat tacttattga cttgtaacag tttttataat tccaaggccc aaatt taatgctta ttagttttaa acttactata taaatttttc atatgtaaaa tcggt atagttcgat atttttcaa tttatttta taaaataaaa	60 120 180 240 300 360 420 456
35	<210><211><212><213>	10 DNA	
40	<220> <223> <400> gccac	Synthetic Oligonucleotide Sequence.	10
45			
50	<220> <223> <400> cacac	Synthetic Oligonucleotide Sequence.	10

55